

G.R.-474/2016
C.I.S.No.89/2020

Order No.17 Dated. 18.02.2023.

Today is fixed for evidence .

Both the accd persons on c.b are present today by a hazira.

Ld.A.P.P is present. No witnesses is present today.

Issue fresh summons upon witnesses of C.S.W no. 1 & 2 atonce.

To 21.06.2023 for evidence of C.S.W no. 1 & 2.

Accd. as before.

D/C. By me.
Sd/-D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/-D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M.Kalna