

GR 474/2016

Order No. 18, Dated 21.06.2023

As per resolution passed by the local Bar Association, Kalna, the members of the Bar have been abstained themselves from attending the court work.

No steps.

To 13.10.2023 for evidence of C.S.W Nos. 1 & 2.

Accd. As before.

Sd/- D Mukharjee
ACJM, Kalna